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National Association of Media Brokers 2010-2011 
 
President:   Jody McCoy, Media Services Group 
Vice President:  Mark Jorgenson, Jorgenson Broadcast Brokerage 
Secretary:   Roger Rafson, CMS Station Brokerage 
Treasurer:   Glenn Serafin, Serafin Bros., Inc. 
Counsel:   David D. Oxenford, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
 
AirTime Media 
Tim Disa 
PO Box 6731 
Libertyville, IL 60048 
Phone 847-566-1793 
Email tim@air-time.com 
 
Barger Broadcast Brokerage, Ltd.  
John Barger 
8023 Vantage Drive, Suite 840 
San Antonio, TX  78230 
Phone:  (210) 340-7080 
E-mail:  jwbarger@sbcglobal.net 
  
Frank Boyle & Company 
Frank Boyle 
2874 West Main Street, #2 
Stamford, CT  06614 
Phone:  (203) 377-3030 
E-mail:  fboylebrkr@aol.com 
 
Broadcast Media Associates 
Clifford Hunter 
P.O. Box 1233                                     
Santa Maria, CA  93456          
Phone:  (805) 937-1553 
E-mail:  cliffhunter@cliffhunter.com 
www.broadcastmediabroker.com 
  



Burt Sherwood & Associates 
Burt Sherwood 
6415 Midnight Pass Road 
Suite 206 
Sarasota, FL 34242 
Phone: (941) 349-2165 
E-mail: burtsherwood@verizon.net 
 
CMS Station Brokerage 
Roger Rafson 
1439 Denniston St 
Pittsburgh, PA  15217 
Phone:  (412) 421-2600 
E-mail:  rafson@cmsradio.com 
www.cmsstationbrokerage.com 
 
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
David D. Oxenford 
1919 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. Suite 200 
Washington, DC 2006-3402 
Phone : (202)-973-4256 
Email : davidoxenford@dwt.com 
Web: www.dwt.com 
  
The Exline Co. 
Andrew McClure 
4340 Redwood Highway, Suite F-230 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
Phone:  (415) 479-3484 
E-mail: exline@pacbell.net 
www.exlinecompany.com 
  
Explorer Communications 
Jim Hoffman 
3615 W Treyburn Path 
Lecanto, FL  34461 
Phone:  (352) 746-7121 
E-mail: jfhoff@tampabay.rr.com 
 
Richard A. Foreman Associates 
Richard A. Foreman 
330 Emery Drive East 
Stamford, CT 06902 
Phone:  (203) 327-2800 
E-mail:  raf@rafamedia.com 
www.rafamedia.com 



 Gammon Miller, LLC 
James A. Gammon 
5600 Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 308 
Chevy Chase, MD  20815-4405 
Phone:  (301) 332-0940 
E-mail:  jgammon@gammonmiller.com 
www.gammonmiller.com 
  
Gammon Miller, LLC 
Christopher D. Miller 
4806 Vue du Lac Place 
Suite B 
Manhattan, KS 66503 
Phone : (785) 539-1700 
E-mail: cmiller@gammonmiller.com 
www.gammonmiller.com 
  
Clifton Gardiner & Company, LLC 
Clifton Gardiner 
2437 S. Chase Lane 
Lakewood, CO  80227 
Phone:  (303) 758-6900 
E-mail:  cliff@cliftongardiner.com 
www.cliftongardiner.com 
 
Hadden & Associates 
Doyle Hadden 
147 Eastpark Dr 
Celebration, FL 34747 
Phone:  (321) 939-3141 
E-mail:  haddenws@aol.com 
www.haddenonline.com 
  
Hawkeye Radio Properties,Inc. 
Dale Ganske 
3325 Conservancy Lane 
Middleton, WI  53562 
Phone:  (608) 831-8708 
E-mail: dalehawkradio@yahoo.com 
  



Henson Media, Inc. 
Ed Henson 
455 South Fourth Avenue, Suite 427  
Louisville, KY  40202-2508 
Phone:  (502) 589-0060 
E-mail:  edhenson1@bellsouth.net  
www.hensonmedia.com 
  
Jorgenson Broadcast Brokerage, Inc  
Mark Jorgenson 
426 South River Road  
Tryon, NC  28782-7879 
Phone:  (828) 859-6982 
E-mail: goradiotv@windstream.net 
 
Jorgenson Broadcast Brokerage  
Peter Mieuli 
6172 Bolinger Rd., Suite 108 
San Jose, CA  95129 
Phone:  (408) 255-7855 
E-mail:  pmieuli@att.net 
  
Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Kristina Quesada 
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
www.kalilco.com  
 
Kalil & Co., Inc. 
Max Drachman 
6363 North Swan Road #200 
Tucson, AZ  85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
www.kalilco.com  
 
Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Todd Hartman 
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
 www.kalilco.com  
 



Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Frank Higney 
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
www.kalilco.com  
 
Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Frank Kalil, Fred Kalil 
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
www.kalilco.com  
  
Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Louis McDermott  
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200 
Tucson, AZ 85718 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
www.kalilco.com  
 
Kalil & Co., Inc.  
Rick Rendon 
6363 North Swan Road, Suite 200  
Tucson, AZ  85716 
Phone:  (520) 795-1050 
E-mail:  kalil@kalilco.com 
www.kalilco.com  
 
Kepper, Tupper & Company  
James Kelly 
2 Pilgrim Road 
Darien, CT  06820 
Phone:  (203) 431-3366 
E-mail:  keppertup@aol.com  
www.kepper-tupper.com 
  



Kepper, Tupper & Company  
John Tupper 
2 Galleon 
Hilton Head Island, SC  29928 
Phone:  (203) 431-3366 
E-mail:  jtupper@kepper-tupper.com 
www.kepper-tupper.com 
  
Kozacko Media Services  
George W. Kimble 
6890 E. Sunrise Drive 
Box 120-40 
Tucson, AZ  85750 
Phone:  (520) 465-4302  
E-mail:  GeorgeWKimble@aol.com 
  
Kozacko Media Services  
Richard Kozacko 
P.O. Box 948  
Elmira, New York 14902  
Phone:  (607) 733-7138 
E-mail:  rkozacko@stny.rr.com 
  
Kozacko Media Services  
W. Donald Roberts, Jr. 
1071 Club Drive  
Keswick, VA  22947 
Phone:  (434) 244-2653 
E-mail:  wdrobertsjr@aol.com 
  
R.E. Meador & Associates, Inc.  
Ralph E. Meador 
P.O. Box 36 
Lexington, MO  64067 
Phone:  (660) 259-2544 
E-mail:  remeador1@embarqmail.com  
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
Eddie Esserman 
205 Marina Drive  
St. Simons Island, GA  31522 
Phone:  (912) 634-6575 
E-mail: eddie@eddieesserman.com 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  



Media Services Group, Inc.  
Robert L. Heymann Jr. 
147 Oak Knoll Terrace 
Highland Park, IL 60035 
Phone: (847) 266-9822 
Email: RobertHeymann@comcast.net 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc. 
Mike Lytle 
5225 W. 122nd Street 
Overland Park, KS 66209 
Phone:  (913) 498-0040 
E-mail:  mhlytle@hotmail.com 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
Bill Lytle 
5225 West 122nd Street 
Overland Park, KS  66209 
Phone:  (913) 498-0040 
E-mail: billlytle8@att.net  
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
Robert Maccini 
402 Angell Street 
Providence, RI  02906 
Phone:  (401) 454-3130 
E-mail:  rmaccini@cox.net 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
Jody McCoy 
2910 Electra Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO  80906-1073 
Phone:  (719) 630-3111 
E-mail:  jbmccoy@mediaservicesgroup.com 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  



Media Services Group, Inc.  
George  R. Reed   
3948 S. Third Street, Suite 191 
Jacksonville Beach, FL  32250 
Phone:  (904) 285-3239 
E-mail: george@mediaservicesgroup.com  
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
Stephan Sloan 
402 Angell Street 
Providence, RI  02906 
Phone:  (401) 454-3130 
E-mail:  scs@scsloan.com 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc.  
William L. Whitley  
1131 Rockingham Drive, Suite 209 
Richardson, TX  75080 
Phone:  (972) 231-4500 
E-mail: whitleytx@cs.com 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc. 
Jerry Johnson 
375 Waycliffe Drive S. 
Wayzata, MN 55391 
Phone: (952) 404-1104 
E-mail: jjohnson@mediaservicesgroup.com  
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  
Media Services Group, Inc. 
Greg Merrill 
1289 North 1500 East 
Logan, UT 84341 
Phone: (435) 753-8090 
E-mail: merrill.greg@comcast.net 
www.MediaServicesGroup.com 
  



Media Venture Partners  
Elliot Evers 
Two Jackson Street, 4th floor 
San Francsico, CA 94111 
Phone:  (415) 391-4877 
E-mail: eevers@mediaventurepartners.com 
www.mediaventurepartners.com 
  
MMTC Media Brokers 
David Honig 
Minority Media and Telecommunications Council 
3636 16th Street NW, # B-366 
Washington, DC  20010 
Phone:  (202) 332-7005 
E-mail: dhonig@crosslink.net 
www.mmtconline.org 
  
MMTC Media Brokers 
Marcella Gadson 
Minority Media and Telecommunications Council 
3636 16th Street NW, # B-366 
Washington, DC  20010 
Phone:  (305) 799-2130 
E-mail:  m.gadson@yahoo.com  
www.mmtconline.org 
MyMediaBroker.com  
Sandi Bergman 
407 Broadmoor Street 
Portales, NM  88130 
Phone: (575) 356-2000 
E-mail:  mymediabroker@gmail.com  
 
New England Media, LLC  
Mike Rice 
Box 594 
Willimantic, CT  06226-0594 
Phone:  (860) 456-7400 
E-mail:  mcrice@prodigy.net 
 
Patrick Communications, LLC  
Larry Patrick 
6805 Douglas Legum Dr Ste 100 
Elkridge, MD  21075 
Phone:  (410) 799-1740 
E-mail:  larry@patcomm.com 
www.patcomm.com 



 
Patrick Communications, LLC  
Susan Patrick 
6805 Douglas Legum Dr Ste 100 
Elkridge, MD  21075 
Phone:  (410) 799-1740 
E-mail:  susan@patcomm.com 
www.patcomm.com 
 
Patrick Communications, LLC  
Greg Guy 
6805 Douglas Legum Dr Ste 100 
Elkridge, MD 21075   
Phone:  (410) 799-1740 
E-mail:  greg@patcomm.com 
www.patcomm.com 
 
Patrick Communications, LLC 
John Cunney 
6805 Douglas Legum Dr Ste 100 
Elkridge, MD 21075 
Phone:  (410) 799-1740 
E-mail:  john@patcomm.com 
www.patcomm.com  
 
Patrick Communications, LLC 
Jason James 
6805 Douglas Legum Dr Ste 100 
Elkridge, MD 21075 
Phone:  (410) 799-1740 
E-mail:  jason@patcomm.com 
www.patcomm.com  
 
John Pierce & Company, LLC 
John Pierce 
PO Box 863 
Florence, KY 41022 
Phone:  (859) 647-0101 
E-mail: jpierce@johnpierceco.com 
www.johnpierceco.com 
 



John Pierce & Company, LLC 
Stephanie Daniels 
PO Box 863 
Florence, KY 41022 
Phone:  (859) 647-0101 
E-mail:  ssuts@johnpierceco.com   
www.johnpierceco.com 
 
RadioStationsForSale.Net 
Harold Bausemer 
41 Herbert Road 
Braintree, MA 02184 
Phone: (781) 848-4201 
E-mail: forsale@beld.net 
www.RadioStationsForSale.net 
 
Satterfield & Perry, Inc 
Robert Austin 
7211 4th Avenue, South  
St. Peterburg, FL 33707 
Phone: (727) 345-7338 
E-mail: eraust@prodigy.net 
www.satterfieldandperry.com 
 
Satterfield & Perry, Inc.  
Ken Hawkins 
169 Mountain Meadows Lane 
Wetumpka, AL  36093 
Phone:  (334) 514-2241 
E-mail: khawkins@elmore.rr.com 
www.satterfieldandperry.com 
  
Satterfield & Perry, Inc.  
Al Perry 
2020 S. Monroe Street, #302  
Denver, CO  80210 
Phone:  (303) 758-1876 
E-mail:  alsperry@q.com  
www.satterfieldandperry.com 
  



Satterfield & Perry, Inc.  
John Willis 
131 Inwood Drive 
Aiken, SC  29803 
Phone:  (803) 649-0031 
E-mail:  jmwillis32@aol.com  
www.satterfieldandperry.com 
 
Schutz & Company 
William B. Schutz 
117 William Barksdale 
Williamsburg, VA 23185 
Phone: (757) 258-8740 
E-mail: wbschutz@aol.com 
 
Serafin Bros., Inc.  
Glenn Serafin 
P.O. Box 262888                     
Tampa, FL  33685  
Phone:  (813) 885-6060 
E-mail:  gserafin@tampabay.rr.com 
  
Sovereign City Radio Services 
Scott Krusinski 
7221 Division Street, Unit 7 
River Forest, IL  60305 
Phone: 708-689-0874  
scott@timelesscoolmusic.com 
 
W.B. Grimes & Company 
George Hyde 
19013 St. Laurent Drive 
Lutz, FL 33558-2810 
Phone: (813) 948-0121 
E-mail: george@ghydemedia.com  
 
W.B. Grimes & Company 
Brad Murray 
137 N. Main St. 
Cohasset, MA 02025 
Phone: (617) 480-2217 
E-mail: jbradm@hotmail.com  


